
19 20

24 Pajama Day
/OTR will close 

at 12:00pm 

Winter Bash &
Potluck Dinner

w/Santa
at 4:30pm 

25

Music Day
/National Ugly
Sweater Day 

DECEMBER 2024
S A TS U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

12

26

6

13

27

10

17

31

11

18

7

14

28

21

9

16

30

23

1

15

29

22

8

2 3 4 5

STEAM

STEAM

STEAM

Happy New
Year 2025!

Music Day

Music Day/
Parent’s night
out 6pm-8pm

OTR CLOSED

Merry 
Christmas/ Happy

Hanukkah
OTR CLOSED

OTR CLOSEDOTR CLOSEDOTR CLOSED

OTR CLOSED

National Cookie
DayNational

Basketball DayRosa Parks
Day

Gingerbread
House Day

Write a letter
to Santa

Kwanzaa

Preschool
Conferences
w/ Ms. Jen

PreK
Conferences w/

Mr. Anthony



JANUARY 2025
S A TS U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

9

24

16

3

10

25

17

7

21

14

29

8

22

15

4

11

26

18

6

13

28

20

12

27

19

5

1 2
New Years

Day

STEAM

STEAM

Music Day

Family
Breakfast
7-8:30am 

Music Day 

30 31

Music Day 
STEAM/

National Blonde
Brownie Day 

Dental
health
month

presentation

Welcome back!
OTR will open
regular hours

OTR CLOSED:
MLK Jr. Day

Scholastic Book
Club Orders are

due online
Code: ZFH3H

Music Day



13
Valentine’s Day
Party 2:30pm

FEBURARY 2025
S A TS U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

6

20

7

21

14

4

18

11

25

5

19

12

1

8

22

15

3

10

24

17

9

23

16

2

STEAM
Music Day/ 

National 
Wear Red Day

OTR CLOSED:
STAFF

IN-SERVICE

26 27

Music Day 
STEAM

STEAM

National
Thank A Mail 

Carrier
Day

Muffin DayOTR CLOSED:
President’s Day

Dress up
like you
are 100
years old

100th day of
school! 

Super bowl
Sunday

Wear your
favorite football

team’s colors Parent’s Night
Out 6pm-8pm

28

Music Day 

Family Craft
Night: Make A
Valentine For

Someone Special

Scholastic Book
Club Orders are

due online
Code: ZFH3H


