

DECEMBER 2024



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1 Rosa Parks Day	National Basketball Day	3	4 STEAM	5 National Cookie Day	6 Music Day	7
8	9 Preschool Conferences w/ Ms. Jen	10 PreK Conferences w/ Mr. Anthony	11 STEAM	12 Gingerbread House Day	13 Music Day/ Parent's night out 6pm-8pm	14
15	Write a letter to Santa	17	18 STEAM	Winter Bash & Potluck Dinner w/Santa at 4:30pm	Music Day /National Ugly Sweater Day	21
22	23	Pajama Day /OTR will close at 12:00pm	25 Merry Christmas/ Happy Hanukkah	26 Kwanzaa OTR CLOSED	27 OTR CLOSED	28 OTR CLOSED
29 OTR CLOSED	30 OTR CLOSED	31 OTR CLOSED	Happy New Year 2025!			



JANUARY 2025



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			New Years Day 2025	2 Welcome back! OTR will open regular hours	3 Music Day	4
5	6	7	8 STEAM	9	Family Breakfast 7-8:30am Music Day	(11)
12	13	Scholastic Book Club Orders are due online Code: ZFH3H	15 STEAM	16	17 Music Day	18
19	OTR CLOSED: MLK Jr. Day	21	STEAM/ National Blonde Brownie Day	24	25 Music Day	26
27	28	29	Dental health month presentation	31		



FEBURARY 2025



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						BLACK HISTORY MOTH
2 HAPPY GROUNDHOG DAL	3 100th day of school! Dress up like you are 100 years old	4 National Thank A Mail Carrier Day	5 STEAM	6	7 Music Day/ National Wear Red Day	8
9 Super bowl Sunday	10 Wear your favorite football team's colors	11	Family Craft Night: Make A Valentine For Someone Special	Valentine's Day Party 2:30pm Parent's Night Out 6pm-8pm	14 OTR CLOSED: STAFF IN-SERVICE	15
16	17 OTR CLOSED: President's Day	18	19 STEAM	20 Muffin Day	21 Music Day	22
23	24	25 Scholastic Book Club Orders are due online Code: ZFH3H	26 STEAM	27	28 Music Day	